
MAIN RING RING 2 RING 3 RING 4 RING 5
8.00am
8.15am
8.30am
8.45am
9.00am
9.15am
9.30am
9.45am
10.00am

10.15am

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am

11.15am

11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm FANCY DRESS

1.00pm
1.15pm

1.30pm

HOYS RIDDEN COLOURED  
CHAMPIONSHIP

CONF: RUSSELL MARKS
RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN

1.45pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.45pm
5.00pm
5.15pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm

RIDDEN 
OPEN RESCUE

DAVID BARTRAM LAWTON & 
CHRIS BARTRAM LAWTON

MOUNTAIN & 
MOORLAND RIDDEN
JAMES VAN PRAAGH

UNAFFILIATED  COLOURED 
RIDDEN

DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH EX-RACEHORSE / TB RIDDEN 
CLASS

SAM WALKER

HOYS COLOURED 
RIDDEN HORSE

CONF: RUSSELL MARKS
RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN

SMALL SCURRY

LOCAL WORKING 
HUNTERS

ELOISE VAN PRAAGH & 
SAM WALKER

VETERANS RIDDEN
HARRIET WOOD

HOYS COLOURED 
JUNIOR

CONF: RUSSELL MARKS
RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN

HOYS COLOURED RIDDEN 
PONY

CONF: RUSSELL MARKS
RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN

LARGE SCURRY

SIDE SADDLE EQUITATION
JANE PRYOR

DRIVING CONCOURS 
D'ELEGANCE

PAUL HOOPER OBE

PLEASURE DRIVING
BRIAN BULL

VETERANS IN HAND
HARRIET WOOD

UNAFFILIATED COLOURED 
IN HAND PONY

DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH

HOYS HARNESS CLASSES & 
CHAMPIONSHIP

BRIAN BULL

SIDE SADDLE CONCOURS 
D'ELEGANCE
JANE PRYOR

FOOTPACKS

JACKSON-STOPS 
SHOWJUMPING 

1.35m

UNAFFILIATED COLOURED 
IN HAND HORSE

DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH

THELWELLS
ROBERT PARKER-JONES

JUNIOR RIDER
ROBERT PARKER-JONES

SENIOR 1.05M OPEN

NEWCOMERS 
1.10M 

Timetable - Sunday 24th August

MOUNTAIN & 
MOORLAND IN HAND
JAMES VAN PRAAGH

STANDARD & MINIATURE 
SHETLANDS

RACHEL BOWN

IN HAND 
OPEN RESCUE

DAVID BARTRAM LAWTON 
& CHRIS BARTRAM 

LAWTON

MAIN RING ATTRACTION

MAIN RING ATTRACTION

COACHING
RICHARD LANNI

SHOWJUMPING 
1.25M

VINTAGE FARM MACHINERY

SCURRY CHAMPIONSHIP

SENIOR FOXHUNTER 1ST 
ROUND 

1.20M OPEN

HOYS BRITISH MINIATURE 
HORSES

ROBERT PARKER-JONES

LOCAL LEAD REIN, 
FIRST RIDDEN & 

MINI RIDDEN 
CHAMPIONSHIP

ROBERT PARKER-JONES

SENIOR BRITISH NOVICE 
1ST ROUND 90CM OPEN

SENIOR DISCOVERY 1ST 
ROUND 1M OPEN



MAIN RING RING 2 RING 3 RING 4 RING 5
8.00am
8.15am
8.30am
8.45am
9.00am
9.15am
9.30am
9.45am
10.00am
10.15am

10.30am

10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm
12.45pm

1.00pm

BSPS HERITAGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

MARK NORTHAM & 
ANTHONY PERKINS

1.15pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm
Winston Churchill Memorial 

Trophy

4.15pm
4.30pm
4.45pm
5.00pm
5.15pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm

Timetable - Monday 25th August

WORLD BREEDS IN HAND
RUSSELL MARKS

DEMONSTRATIONS

BSPS OPEN RIDDEN 
HERITAGE 

MARK NORTHAM & 
ANTHONY PERKINS

HOYS RIDDEN COBS
CONF: PHILIP HILTON
RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL

RIHS 2025 MAXI COB
CONF: PHILIP HILTON
RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL

HEAVY HORSE TURNOUTS
ANDREW WHETTON

PARADE OF HEAVY HORSES

WORLD BREEDS RIDDEN & 
CHAMPIONSHIP

RUSSELL MARKS

SUPREME RIDDEN PRE-
JUDGING

NOVICE WORKING 
HUNTER

CONF: PAUL COOK
RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL

WORKING SHOW HORSE
PAUL COOK

HOYS RIDING HORSES
CONF: ROBERT PARKER-

JONES
RIDE: VINCENT SEDDON

HOYS SMALL SHOW 
HUNTER

CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK
RIDE: ROBERT WALKER

LIGHT HORSE BREEDING
IAN SMEETH

IN HAND HEAVY HORSES 
& ANY OTHER BREED OF 

HEAVY HORSES
ANDREW WHETTON

UNAFFILIATED 
95CM SHOWJUMPING

RIDDEN ARAB HORSES 
FIONA CHIVERS

HOYS SHOW HUNTER 
OF THE YEAR

CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK
RIDE: ROBERT WALKER

HOYS LADIES SIDE SADDLE
CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK

RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL 

FOX HOUNDS

HARWOODS 
ACCUMULATOR
SHOWJUMPING

UNAFFILIATED 
65CM SHOWJUMPING

UNAFFILIATED 
75CM SHOWJUMPING

HARWOODS RIDE & DRIVE
SHOWJUMPING

UNAFFILIATED 
ACCUMULATOR

GRAND PARADE OF 
LIVESTOCK

NOVICE RIDDEN HUNTER
CONF: PAUL COOK

RIDE: ROBERT WALKER

MAIN RING ATTRACTION

VINTAGE FARM MACHINERY

RIDDEN HEAVY HORSES
CONF: ANDREW 

WHETTON
RIDE: SAM WALKER

EVENTERS CHALLENGE
70CM & 80CM

SUPREME RIDDEN HORSE
TBC

MAIN RING ATTRACTION

IN HAND ARAB HORSES                
FIONA CHIVERS

UNAFFILIATED
85CM SHOWJUMPING


	Sunday
	Monday

