EDENBRIDGE & OXTED



Timetable - Sunday 24th August

	MAIN RING	RING 2	RING 3	RING 4	RING 5
8.00am 8.15am 8.30am 8.45am	HOYS HARNESS CLASSES & CHAMPIONSHIP BRIAN BULL SIDE SADDLE CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE JANE PRYOR FOOTPACKS		VETERANS IN HAND HARRIET WOOD LOCAL LEAD REIN, FIRST RIDDEN & MINI RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP ROBERT PARKER-JONES	LOCAL WORKING HUNTERS ELOISE VAN PRAAGH & SAM WALKER	HOYS COLOURED JUNIOR CONF: RUSSELL MARKS RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN
9.00am 9.15am 9.30am 9.45am		SENIOR BRITISH NOVICE 1ST ROUND 90CM OPEN			HOYS COLOURED RIDDEN PONY CONF: RUSSELL MARKS RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN SMALL SCURRY
10.00am 10.15am					
10.30am 10.45am 11.00am		SENIOR DISCOVERY 1ST ROUND 1M OPEN		HOYS COLOURED RIDDEN HORSE CONF: RUSSELL MARKS RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN	
11.15am	JACKSON-STOPS SHOWJUMPING 1.35m		THELWELLS ROBERT PARKER-JONES		DRIVING CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE PAUL HOOPER OBE LARGE SCURRY PLEASURE DRIVING BRIAN BULL SIDE SADDLE EQUITATION JANE PRYOR
11.30am 11.45am			JUNIOR RIDER ROBERT PARKER-JONES		
12.00pm 12.15pm 12.30pm		SENIOR 1.05M OPEN	MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND IN HAND JAMES VAN PRAAGH	UNAFFILIATED COLOURED IN HAND PONY DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH	
12.45pm	FANCY DRESS				
1.00pm 1.15pm	MAIN RING ATTRACTION				
1.30pm	HOYS RIDDEN COLOURED CHAMPIONSHIP CONF: RUSSELL MARKS RIDE: SARAH CHAPMAN VINTAGE FARM MACHINERY	NEWCOMERS 1.10M	IN HAND OPEN RESCUE DAVID BARTRAM LAWTON & CHRIS BARTRAM LAWTON	UNAFFILIATED COLOURED IN HAND HORSE DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH UNAFFILIATED COLOURED RIDDEN DEBBIE VAN PRAAGH	
1.45pm 2.00pm					
2.15pm 2.30pm 2.45pm	SCURRY CHAMPIONSHIP				VETERANS RIDDEN HARRIET WOOD
3.00pm 3.15pm 3.30pm	COACHING RICHARD LANNI	SENIOR FOXHUNTER 1ST ROUND 1.20M OPEN	STANDARD & MINIATURE SHETLANDS RACHEL BOWN		EX-RACEHORSE / TB RIDDEN CLASS SAM WALKER
3.45pm 4.00pm	MAIN RING ATTRACTION				
4.15pm 4.30pm 4.45pm 5.00pm 5.15pm 5.30pm 5.45pm	SHOWJUMPING 1.25M		HOYS BRITISH MINIATURE HORSES ROBERT PARKER-JONES	MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND RIDDEN <i>JAMES VAN PRAAGH</i>	RIDDEN OPEN RESCUE DAVID BARTRAM LAWTON & CHRIS BARTRAM LAWTON
6.00pm					I

EDENBRIDGE & OXTED



Timetable - Monday 25th August

	MAIN RING	RING 2	RING 3	RING 4	RING 5
8.00am					
8.15am					
8.30am	1				
8.45am	HOYS SHOW HUNTER	UNAFFILIATED	LIGHT HORSE BREEDING	NOVICE WORKING	
9.00am	OF THE YEAR CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK	65CM SHOWJUMPING	IAN SMEETH	HUNTER	
9.15am	RIDE: ROBERT WALKER			CONF: PAUL COOK	
9.30am	RIDE: ROBERT WALKER			RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL	BSPS OPEN RIDDEN HERITAGE MARK NORTHAM &
9.45am				WORKING SHOW HORSE PAUL COOK	
10.00am					
10.15am	HOYS LADIES SIDE SADDLE		IN HAND HEAVY HORSES		
10 200					
10.30am	CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK		& ANY OTHER BREED OF		ANTHONY PERKINS
10.45am	RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL	UNAFFILIATED 75CM SHOWJUMPING UNAFFILIATED 85CM SHOWJUMPING	IN HAND ARAB HORSES FIONA CHIVERS	HOYS RIDING HORSES CONF: ROBERT PARKER- JONES RIDE: VINCENT SEDDON	ANTHUNT FERRINS
11.00am					
11.15am	FOX HOUNDS				
11.30am					
	+				
11.45am	-				
12.00pm	HARWOODS			HOYS SMALL SHOW	
12 1Enm	ACCUMULATOR SHOWJUMPING			HUNTER	HOYS RIDDEN COBS CONF: PHILIP HILTON RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL
12.15pm				CONF: LUCY KILLINGBECK RIDE: ROBERT WALKER	
12 20nm					
12.30pm					
12.45pm				NOVICE RIDDEN HUNTER CONF: PAUL COOK RIDE: ROBERT WALKER	
	BSPS HERITAGE CHAMPIONSHIP MARK NORTHAM & ANTHONY PERKINS MAIN RING ATTRACTION		RIDDEN ARAB HORSES FIONA CHIVERS		
1.00pm					
1.15pm					
1.30pm				RIDDEN HEAVY HORSES CONF: ANDREW	
1.45pm	4				
2.00pm	VINTAGE FARM MACHINERY				DII 10 0005 1111// 005
	VIIVI, IOE I / II III III III III III III III III		WORLD DEFENOUNT HAND	WHETTON	RIHS 2025 MAXI COB
2.15pm		UNAFFILIATED 95CM SHOWJUMPING	WORLD BREEDS IN HAND RUSSELL MARKS	RIDE: SAM WALKER	CONF: PHILIP HILTON RIDE: OLIVIA BUSHELL
2.30pm			NUSSELL IVIANNS		
2.45pm	GRAND PARADE OF		DEMONSTRATIONS	EVENTERS CHALLENGE 70CM & 80CM	SUPREME RIDDEN PRE- JUDGING
2.45pm 3.00pm	LIVESTOCK				
3.15pm					HEAVY HORSE TURNOUTS
•					
3.30pm	SUPREME RIDDEN HORSE TBC				ANDREW WHETTON
3.45pm					
	Winston Churchill Memorial	UNAFFILIATED ACCUMULATOR			PARADE OF HEAVY HORSES
4.00pm	Trophy				
4.15pm	MAIN RING ATTRACTION				
4.30pm					WORLD BREEDS RIDDEN & CHAMPIONSHIP RUSSELL MARKS
4.45pm	HARWOODS RIDE & DRIVE SHOWJUMPING				
5.00pm					
5.15pm					
5.30pm					
5.45pm					
6.00pm					